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37/~ Marcialonga - Gambarie - S. Stefano d'Aspromonte (RC)

CSI Reggio Calabria * venerdi 18 agosto 2023

Risultati * 1 pagina

Pos No.
1 201
2 26
3 112
4 274
5 52
6 194
7 206
8 196
9 204
10 167
11 214
12 215
13 237
14 287
15 174
16 218
17 217
18 216
19 29
20 253
21 266
22 108
23 107
24 153
25 115
26 47
27 275
28 69
29 45
30 123
31 249
32 56
33 176
34 180
35 172
36 73
37 72

Cat

AMA F
AMB F
AMB F
AMA F
VETA F
SFC
SFC
JF
EF
VETA F
CF
SFC
AMA F
AMB F
SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC
AMA F
AMA F
RF
CUCF
AMA F
EF
AMB F
RF
AMB F
AF
AMA F
RF
VETB F
AMA F
MCUC F
AF
VETB F
AMA F
MCUC F

Cognome nome

erima park

Giulia Boggio
alessandra melchiorre
alessandra catenese
Patrizia Azzani
erminia basile
annalisa rizzo

reda hanafi

sanny gurzi
domenica germano
chiara sprizzi

maria antonietta zimballatti

caterina attina
simona albano
rosamaria cannizzaro
stefania zimballatti
martina sarica
angela zimballatti
Sabrina Floccari
teresa tiziana gatto
lucia zagami

martina merenda
maria rosaria lorenzo
giorgia laurenda
rosalba arilotta
Aurora Sgro
concetta nevoso
rossella suraci
Tiziana Ascrizzi

alice marciano
graziella chirico

Gai Cecilia

flavia tescione
raffaella branca
giovanna maria virdia
LUIGIA RIZZUTI
ARIANNA COPPOLA
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Anno Gara

1983
1971
1970
1983
1963
2001
1990
2005
2013
1965
2008
1992
1979
1975
1991
1997
1991
1990
1987
1979
2011
2014
1981
2013
1970
2010
1972
2006
1982
2010
1957
1980
2017
2006
1951
1980
2017

Tempo anﬂ‘ia Per cat.
22'12 1° AMA F/14
23'03 1° AMB F/7
23'13 2° AMB F/7
23'31 2° AMA F/14
24'39 1° VETA F/2
25'19 1° SFC/9
25'34 2° SFC/9
27'31 1° JF/2
27'31 1° EF/5
28'53 2° VETA F/2
28'57 1° CF/4
3020 3° SFC/9
32'08 3° AMA F/14
33'29 3° AMB F/7
33'31 4° SFC/9
34'52 5° SFC/9
34'52 6° SFC/9
3527 7° SFC/9
35'52 4° AMA F/14
36'15 5° AMA F/14
36'23 1° RF/3
36'27 1° CUC F/1
36'28 6° AMA F/14
36'49 2° EF/5
37'28 4° AMB F/7
37'35 2° RF/3
37'50 5° AMB F/7
38'15 1° AF/3
39'43 7° AMA F/14
41'00 3° RF/3
41'10 1° VETB F/3
43'40 8° AMA F/14
44'26 1° MCUC F/5
49'56 2° AF/3
50'18 2° VETB F/3
53'57 9° AMA F/14
53'57 2° MCUC F/5
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